
hampidjan.com

MAGNET  
STANDARD
Braided twine.

MAGNET 
STANDARD 
Fléttað garn. 

MAGNET 
STANDARD 
Flettet garn.

MAGNET 
STANDARD 
Hilo trenzado. 

МАГНЕТ 
СТАНДАРТ
Шнур	плетеный.

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№	изд.

Diameter
Þvermál

Diameter
Diámetro
Диаметр

Runnage
Lengd

Løbelængde
Metraje

Удельная	плотность

Colour
Litur
Farve
Color
цвет

Tray
Bakki
Bakke

Bandeja
Поднос

1221018
1221020
1221025
1221030
1221040
1221050
1221060
1221070
1221074
1221080

mm

1,8
2,0
2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0
5,0
6,0
6,5
8,0

m / kg

675
524
405
281
222
200
128
78 
96
37

Green
Grænt
Grøn
Verde

зеленый

kg

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5 
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

1221017
1221028
1221034
1221042
1221051
1221062
1221071

1,8
2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0
5,0
6,0

675
405 
281
222
200
128
96 

Red
Rautt
Rød
Rojo

красный

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

1221019
1221027
1221033 
1221054 
1221061 
1221072

1,8
2,5
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0

675
405 
281 
200 
128
96 

Blue
Blátt
Blå 
Azul
Синий

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

1221029 
1221049 
1221065

3,0
4,0
6,0

281
200
96

Black
Svart
Sort

Negro
Черный

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5

1221024
1221038
1221048

2,5
3,0
4,0

405 
281
200

Orange
Appelsingult 
Appelsingul 

Naranja 
Оранжевый

6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
6 x 1,5
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